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Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ, TomTom, Intermap, increment P Corp., GEBCO, USGS, FAO, NPS, NRCAN, GeoBase, IGN, Kadaster NL, Ordnance Survey, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), swisstopo, and the GIS User
Community
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Date Daily Acres Total Acres
5-19 2300 hrs 7131 7,131
5-20 1800 hrs 20,739 27,870
5-21 2100 hrs 16,553 44,423
5-22 1600 hrs 22,628 67,051
5-23 0900hrs 3,989 71,040
5-23 1200 hrs 2,220 73,260
5-23 1600 hrs 4,936 78,196
5-23 2300 hrs 18,367 96,563
5-24 1300 hrs 10,285 106,848
5-24 1900 hrs 3,800 110,648
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